Students under 18 must submit both consent forms below, the top one signed by a parent or guardian and the bottom one signed by the student.

CONSENT FORM	Engineering Poster Contest Illinois Valley Community College
I consent to my child (or ward's) entry(ies) in the College Engineering Poster Contest being used Community College for promotional, education additional compensation. Additionally, I consent to my child (or ward's) grade level, and city being used for publicity pu	name, entry, likeness, high school name,
(date)	(parent or guardian's signature)
	(student's name)
Any questions regarding this consent can be directed College, 815 North Orlando Smith Ave., Oglesby, 1	,

CU	N2E	NI	ГО	KIVI

Engineering Poster Contest Illinois Valley Community College

I consent to my entry(ies) in the 2009 Illinois Valley Community College Engineering
Poster Contest being used, adapted or edited by Illinois Valley Community College for
promotional, educational or publication purposes without additional compensation.
Additionally, I consent to my name, entry, likeness, high school name, grade level, and
city being used for publicity purposes without additional compensation.

(date)	(student's signature)

Any questions regarding this consent can be directed to Dorene Perez, Illinois Valley Community College, 815 North Orlando Smith Ave., Oglesby, IL 61348. Phone: 815-224-0221